
 

IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA, 

CUTTACK  
CC Applications Notified for compliance of 

court fees/removal of defects.  

Date : 07.02.2025  

SL. 

No. 
C.A.No. 

Date of 

Application 
Case No. Applicant 

Court Fee 

Specification 

Notify 

Date  

NOT READY CASES 
 

1 73774/2024 31.08.2024 TRP(C)/387/2023 P Y PANDA 4.00,3*4 
2025-

02-07  

2 3869/2025 16.01.2025 WP(C)/29779/2024 
S S 

PRADHAN 
3.00,3*3 

2025-

02-07  

3 4866/2025 20.01.2025 TRP(C)/133/2024 C R KAR 5.00,3*5 
2025-

02-07  

4 6103/2025 24.01.2025 FAO/545/2024 M DAS 340.00,3*340 
2025-

02-07  

5 6166/2025 24.01.2025 WP(C)/14386/2010 M BEHERA 51.00,3*51 
2025-

02-07  

6 6651/2025 27.01.2025 CMP/1584/2016 J BEHERA 

document 

available in 

dms, court fee 

to be paid 

2025-

02-07  

7 6851/2025 28.01.2025 CRLMC/3126/2023 J B ROUT 8.00,3*8 
2025-

02-07  

8 6882/2025 28.01.2025 SA/79/1996 P K SWAIN 18.00,3*18 
2025-

02-07  

9 6888/2025 28.01.2025 WP(C)/20303/2011 T BAG 

30.00,3*30 

document in 

dms 

2025-

02-07  

10 7136/2025 29.01.2025 MACA/495/2024 MANORANJAN 5.00,3*5 
2025-

02-07  

11 7243/2025 29.01.2025 WA/712/2024 P K NAYAK 5.00,3*5 
2025-

02-07  

12 7647/2025 30.01.2025 WP(C)/6702/2023 A DAS 
58.00,3*58 

SENT TO XEROX 

2025-

02-07  

13 7653/2025 30.01.2025 WP(C)/23099/2021 D K BEHERA 

33.00,3*33 

document in 

dms 

2025-

02-07  

14 8128/2025 31.01.2025 WP(C)/15311/2024 
S K 

PATNAIK 
4.00,3*4 

2025-

02-07  

15 8575/2025 01.02.2025 WP(C)/14858/2012 A SAHU 3.00,3*3 
2025-

02-07  

16 8584/2025 01.02.2025 MACA/1262/2018 A K BARIK 9.00,3*9 
2025-

02-07  

17 9182/2025 04.02.2025 WP(C)/3443/2023 L BHOI 23.00,3*23 
2025-

02-07  

18 9197/2025 04.02.2025 CRLA/651/2015 S K 3.00,3*3 2025-
 



ROUTRAY 02-07 

19 9199/2025 04.02.2025 FAO/526/2014 A K JATI 4.00,3*4 
2025-

02-07  

20 9221/2025 04.02.2025 WP(C)/3112/2022 Y DAS 3.00,3*3 
2025-

02-07  

21 9222/2025 04.02.2025 WP(C)/3112/2022 Y DAS 3.00,3*3 
2025-

02-07  

22 9224/2025 04.02.2025 WP(C)/3112/2022 Y DAS 3.00,3*3 
2025-

02-07  

23 9231/2025 04.02.2025 WP(C)/7662/2018 P K DAS 4.00,3*4 
2025-

02-07  

24 9595/2025 05.02.2025 MACA/791/2019 S SWAIN 4.00,3*4 
2025-

02-07  

25 9597/2025 05.02.2025 ABLAPL/978/2025 K SAHOO 
3.00,3*3 

download copy 

2025-

02-07  

26 9607/2025 05.02.2025 WP(C)/15996/2005 S MOHARANA 

document 

available in 

dms, court fee 

to be paid 

2025-

02-07  

27 9609/2025 05.02.2025 CRLMP/1587/2024 A TANDIA 
3.00,3*3 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

02-07  

28 9627/2025 05.02.2025 OJC/3480/1986 H K MALIK 1dfa dms 
2025-

02-07  

29 9945/2025 05.02.2025 WP(C)/23757/2023 P MANGARAJ 4.00,3*4 
2025-

02-07  

30 10051/2025 06.02.2025 WP(C)/9196/2006 P K SWAIN 

document 

available in 

dms, court fee 

to be paid 

2025-

02-07  

31 10052/2025 06.02.2025 BLAPL/3212/2024 D R NATH 
6.00,6*3 

download copy 

2025-

02-07  

32 10054/2025 06.02.2025 WP(C)/789/2005 M ROUT 

document 

available in 

dms, court fee 

to be paid 

2025-

02-07  

33 10055/2025 06.02.2025 CMP/1340/2024 P BASTIA 
5.00,3*5 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

02-07  

34 10061/2025 06.02.2025 WP(C)/2527/2004 P K SWAIN 

document 

available in 

dms, court fee 

to be paid 

2025-

02-07  

35 10065/2025 06.02.2025 WP(C)/883/2025 S K NAYAK 
5.00,3*5 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

02-07  

36 10073/2025 06.02.2025 FAO/389/2022 
S 

PANIGRAHI 
13.00,3*13 

2025-

02-07  

37 10077/2025 06.02.2025 WP(C)/31160/2024 J B ROUT 
9.00,3*9 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

02-07  

38 10131/2025 06.02.2025 WP(C)/8373/2009 G SUNDARA 

document 

available in 

dms, court fee 

to be paid 

2025-

02-07  

39 10140/2025 06.02.2025 WP(C)/1875/2025 S MOHARANA 4.00,3*4 2025-
 



PAPERLESS 02-07 

40 10471/2025 07.02.2025 OJC/762/1997 KC SWAIN 

4.00,3*4 

document in 

dms 

2025-

02-07  

41 10473/2025 07.02.2025 BLAPL/2569/2017 A KHAN 

document 

available in 

dms, court fee 

to be paid 

2025-

02-07  

42 10476/2025 07.02.2025 WP(C)/15066/2012 S K RATH 

document 

available in 

dms, court fee 

to be paid 

2025-

02-07  

43 10481/2025 07.02.2025 WP(C)/15056/2005 A K DAS 

document 

available in 

dms, court fee 

to be paid 

2025-

02-07  

44 10482/2025 07.02.2025 WP(C)/1841/2006 A K DAS 

document 

available in 

dms, court fee 

to be paid 

2025-

02-07  

45 10484/2025 07.02.2025 WP(C)/20280/2015 
P C 

MOHANTY 

document 

available in 

dms, court fee 

to be paid 

2025-

02-07  

46 10485/2025 07.02.2025 WP(C)/20279/2015 
P C 

MOHANTY 

document 

available in 

dms, court fee 

to be paid 

2025-

02-07  

47 10487/2025 07.02.2025 WP(C)/3796/2008 K C SWAIN 

document 

available in 

dms, court fee 

to be paid 

2025-

02-07  

48 10491/2025 07.02.2025 ABLAPL/13375/2017 
A K 

SRICHANDAN 

document 

available in 

dms, court fee 

to be paid 

2025-

02-07  

49 10501/2025 07.02.2025 WP(C)/21971/2012 N ROUT 

document 

available in 

dms, court fee 

to be paid 

2025-

02-07  

50 10503/2025 07.02.2025 WP(C)/15283/2010 H K BHOL 

document 

available in 

dms, court fee 

to be paid 

2025-

02-07  

51 10505/2025 07.02.2025 WP(C)/4537/2018 B K SWAIN 

document 

available in 

dms, court fee 

to be paid 

2025-

02-07  

52 10506/2025 07.02.2025 CONTC/1306/2018 B K SWAIN 

document 

available in 

dms, court fee 

to be paid 

2025-

02-07  

53 10514/2025 07.02.2025 OJC/2941/1998 N C SAHOO 3.00,3*3 dms 
2025-

02-07  

54 10515/2025 07.02.2025 CRLMC/1842/2016 R K BARIK document 2025-
 



available in 

dms, court fee 

to be paid 

02-07 

55 10523/2025 07.02.2025 BLAPL/6873/2017 
S K 

PRADHAN 

17.00, 3*17 

DMS 

2025-

02-07  

56 10525/2025 07.02.2025 CRLREV/424/2003 J PRADHAN 

document 

available in 

dms, court fee 

to be paid 

2025-

02-07  

57 10526/2025 07.02.2025 CRLREV/424/2003 J PRADHAN 

document 

available in 

dms, court fee 

to be paid 

2025-

02-07  

58 10558/2025 07.02.2025 WP(C)/6711/2009 S MOHANTY 

6.00,3*6 

document in 

dms 

2025-

02-07  

59 10785/2025 07.02.2025 CRLMC/2321/2022 B SAHOO 8.00,3*8 
2025-

02-07  

60 10786/2025 07.02.2025 CRLMC/2321/2022 B SAHOO 8.00,3*8 
2025-

02-07  

61 10787/2025 07.02.2025 CRLMC/2321/2022 B SAHOO 8.00,3*8 
2025-

02-07  

READY CASES 
 

62 8579/2025 01.02.2025 WP(C)/2540/2012 S MITRA 

6.00,3*6 

document in 

dms 

2025-

02-07  

63 8588/2025 01.02.2025 FA/19/1952 
A K 

MOHANTY 

22.00,3*22 

document in 

dms 

2025-

02-07  

64 8589/2025 01.02.2025 FA/19/1952 
B.D. 

MOHANTY 

22.00,3*22 

document in 

dms 

2025-

02-07  

65 9177/2025 04.02.2025 WA/2588/2023 
P K 

ROUTRAY 

3.00,3*3 SENT 

TO XEROX 

2025-

02-07  

66 9613/2025 05.02.2025 SAO/2/2016 B R KAR 
23.00,3*23 

SENT TO XEROX 

2025-

02-07  

67 9787/2025 05.02.2025 CRLMC/285/2025 
MANOJ 

KUMAR PANI 

3.00,3*3 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

02-07  

68 9912/2025 05.02.2025 CRLMC/3681/2023 N SAHOO 
3.00,3*3 SENT 

TO XEROX 

2025-

02-07  

69 10053/2025 06.02.2025 ABLAPL/1186/2025 S K PANDA 
3.00,3*3 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2025-

02-07  

70 10078/2025 06.02.2025 WP(C)/30947/2024 P N NAYAK 
4.00,3*4 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

02-07  

71 10080/2025 06.02.2025 WP(C)/30948/2024 P N NAYAK 
4.00,3*4 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

02-07  

72 10083/2025 06.02.2025 CMP/1144/2016 P K BISWAL 

4.00,3*4 

document in 

dms 

2025-

02-07  

73 10130/2025 06.02.2025 WP(C)/11327/2005 J SAHOO 

6.00,3*6 

document in 

dms 

2025-

02-07  



74 10135/2025 06.02.2025 WP(C)/24785/2024 R K MEHER 
5.00.3*5 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

02-07  

75 10136/2025 06.02.2025 ABLAPL/1220/2025 A K BEHERA 
3.00,3*3 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

02-07  

76 10138/2025 06.02.2025 WP(C)/3269/2025 J P KAR 
3.00,3*3 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

02-07  

77 10139/2025 06.02.2025 WP(C)/24296/2024 J P KAR 
4.00,3*4 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

02-07  

78 10141/2025 06.02.2025 ABLAPL/1125/2025 P K BEHERA 
4.00,4*3 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2025-

02-07  

79 10142/2025 06.02.2025 ABLAPL/956/2025 P K BEHERA 
3.00,3*3 

download copy 

2025-

02-07  

80 10252/2025 06.02.2025 RVWPET/212/2018 T SETHI 
8.00,3*8 sent 

to xerox 

2025-

02-07  

81 10306/2025 06.02.2025 WP(C)/18129/2016 K MANDAL 
3.00,3*3 SENT 

TO XEROX 

2025-

02-07  

82 10365/2025 06.02.2025 WP(C)/12718/2006 J SAHOO 

7.00,3*7 

DOCUMENT IN 

DMS 

2025-

02-07  

83 10438/2025 07.02.2025 ABLAPL/1142/2025 
MANOJ 

KUMAR PANI 

3.00,3*3 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

02-07  

84 10492/2025 07.02.2025 CRLMC/4422/2024 J P KAR 
6.00,3*6 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

02-07  

85 10511/2025 07.02.2025 WP(C)/18997/2024 B K SWAIN 
38.00,3*38 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

02-07  

86 10536/2025 07.02.2025 CRLMC/394/2025 H K BHOL 
3.00,3*3 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

02-07  

87 10573/2025 07.02.2025 ABLAPL/13908/2024 J. P. KAR 
11.00,3*11 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

02-07  

88 10594/2025 07.02.2025 WP(C)/3562/2025 
B. N. 

SHADHANGI 

4.00,3*4 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

02-07  

89 10595/2025 07.02.2025 WP(C)/3332/2025 
B. N. 

SHADHANGI 

4.00,3*4 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

02-07  

90 10596/2025 07.02.2025 ABLAPL/1210/2025 KARMA DAS 
3.00,3*3 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

02-07  

91 10598/2025 07.02.2025 ABLAPL/1274/2025 
MANOJ 

KUMAR PANI 

3.00,3*3 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

02-07  

92 10599/2025 07.02.2025 ABLAPL/1277/2025 
MANOJ 

KUMAR PANI 

5.00.3*5 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

02-07  

93 10635/2025 07.02.2025 BLAPL/592/2024 
SURENDRA 

DAS 

4.00,3*4 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

02-07  

94 10636/2025 07.02.2025 BLAPL/12759/2024 

DINESH 

KUMAR 

DALAI 

5.00.3*5 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

02-07  

95 10637/2025 07.02.2025 BLAPL/12756/2024 

DINESH 

KUMAR 

DALAI 

5.00.3*5 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

02-07  

96 10638/2025 07.02.2025 WP(C)/32788/2024 S. C. DAS 
4.00,3*4 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

02-07  

97 10639/2025 07.02.2025 WP(C)/32788/2024 S. C. DAS 
4.00,3*4 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

02-07  



N I C 

 


